
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Name=
CITIZENS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199408290002
66671

08/29/1994
10:23:03

CITIZENS
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COMMUNITY
BANK &
TRUST

199403300001
04401

199408290002
66681

08/29/1994
10:23:04

CITIZENS
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COMMUNITY
BANK &
TRUST

199403300001
04391

199408290002
66691

08/29/1994
10:23:06

CITIZENS
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COMMUNITY
BANK &
TRUST

199403300001
04411

199403300001
04401

03/30/1994
04:06:18

CITIZENS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHOI, KI
CHON

13 61 199403300001
04381

Lot#:3 Book:13
Pg:61
Desc:1994-
10438

199403300001
04411

03/30/1994
04:06:19

CITIZENS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOGUN
JAPANESE
STEAKHOUSE
INC

13 61 199403300001
04381

Lot#:3 Book:13
Pg:61
Desc:1994-
10438

199403300001
04391

03/30/1994
04:06:17

CITIZENS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHOI, KI
CHON

199403300001
04381

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:1994-
10438


