Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= CITIZENS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199408290002 66671	08/29/1994 10:23:03	CITIZENS BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COMMUNITY BANK & TRUST					199403300001 04401	
199408290002 66681	08/29/1994 10:23:04	CITIZENS BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COMMUNITY BANK & TRUST					199403300001 04391	
199408290002 66691	08/29/1994 10:23:06	CITIZENS BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COMMUNITY BANK & TRUST					199403300001 04411	
199403300001 04401	03/30/1994 04:06:18	CITIZENS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHOI, KI CHON			13	61	199403300001 04381	Lot#:3 Book:13 Pg:61 Desc:1994- 10438
199403300001 04411	03/30/1994 04:06:19	CITIZENS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHOGUN JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE INC			13	61	199403300001 04381	Lot#:3 Book:13 Pg:61 Desc:1994- 10438
199403300001 04391	03/30/1994 04:06:17	CITIZENS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHOI, KI CHON					199403300001 04381	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:1994- 10438